OSGeo Irish Local Chapter - Symposium - Feedback

Detractors (0-6)

Q1 How likely is it that you would
recommend the Symposium of the Irish
OSGeo Local Chapter to a friend or
colleague?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 2
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Q2 Overall, how would you rate
Symposium?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Very good

Good

Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 55.00% 11
Very good 45.00% 9
Good 0.00% 0
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
Total 20
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Q3 How organized was the event?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Extremely
organized
very organized _
Somewhat
organized
Not so
organized
Not at all
organized
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
Answer Choices Responses
Extremely organized 40.00%
Very organized 60.00%
Somewhat organized 0.00%
Not so organized 0.00%
0.00%

Not at all organized

Total
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Q4 How helpful were the Organising
Committee and Workshop Leaders?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Extremely
helpful

very helprI _

Somewhat
helpful

Not so helpful

Not at all
helpful
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
Answer Choices Responses
Extremely helpful 60.00%
Very helpful 40.00%
Somewhat helpful 0.00%
Not so helpful 0.00%
0.00%

Not at all helpful

Total
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Q5 Symposium Duration was:

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Just right at
1 day
Too short
(could have...
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Just right at 1 day 80.00% 16
Too short (could have been longer than 1 day) 15.00% 3
Other (please specify) 5.00% 1
Total 20
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SurveyMonkey
Q6 Did you feel the registration fee was:
Answered: 20 Skipped: 0
Too high
Just right
Too low
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Too high 5.00% 1
Just right 95.00% 19
Too low 0.00% 0
Total 20
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What did you like about the event?
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Q8 What did you dislike about the event?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 7
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Q9 Is there anything else you’d like to share
about the event?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 10

9/15



OSGeo Irish Local Chapter - Symposium - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q10 Would you attend another OSGeo
Symposium in 2018?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

Maybe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.74% 18
No 0.00% 0
Maybe 5.26% 1
Total 19
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Q11 If you attended another Symposium,
would you like:

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Same structure
(morning...

Longer talks
(keynote and...

Longer
symposium (m...

More breakout
sessions/dis...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Code Sprints

Answer Choices Responses
Same structure (morning keynote, lightning talks + afternoon workshops) 60.00% 12
Longer talks (keynote and parallel presentations + less workshops) 0.00% 0
Longer symposium (more talks + more workshops) 20.00% 4
More breakout sessions/discussion groups 15.00% 3
Code Sprints 5.00% 1

Total 20
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Q12 For the OSGeo Symposium in 2018
which do you think would be the most
appropriate duration?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

1 Day
- Days -
2 Days
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

1 Day 70.00% 14
1.5 Days 25.00% 5
2 Days 5.00% 1
Total 20
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Q13 In terms of a potential future location,

Tullamore

Portlaoise

Kilkenny

Athlone

Galway

Limerick

Cork

I don't mind

Dublin

1st

Tullamore 16.67%
1
Portlaoise 10.00%
1
Kilkenny 9.09%
1
Athlone 11.11%
1
Galway 10.00%
1
Limerick 27.27%
3
Cork 44.44%
4
| don't mind 50.00%
4

o

please rate your preferred top five

2nd

16.67%

20.00%

27.27%

44.44%

20.00%

9.09%

0.00%

12.50%

locations:

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

3rd

4th

0.00%
0

30.00%
3

9.09%

0.00%
0

50.00%
5

27.27%
3

22.22%
2

0.00%
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5th
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Dublin 40.00% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 4 2 0 0 10 1.80
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Q14 What time of the year would suit you
best for the OSGeo Symposium in 20187
Answered: 20 Skipped: 0
Jan/Feb
Mar/Apr l
May/June
July/Aug

Sept/Oct

Nov/Dec

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Jan/Feb 5.00% 1
Mar/Apr 5.00% 1
May/June 60.00% 12
July/Aug 0.00% 0
Sept/Oct 10.00% 2
Nov/Dec 0.00% 0
Doesn't matter 20.00% 4

Total 20
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